

30 YEAR WARRANTY

Nusku Fireblocker® protects its products that are ignition resistant primed and finger joined Redwood siding, trim, and fascia with a thirty-year limited warranty. This limited warranty transfers to future owners of the property and will be honored with an original Proof of Purchase of Nusku Fireblocker® to include copies of receipt or invoice. If our product is rendered defective due to fungal decay or termites: the owner will be able to find replacement product at the original purchase location or our factory.

Warranty claims must be made in writing to Nusku Partners within 30 days of discovery of the defect. The claim is to be submitted to Nusku Partners at PO Box 2766, Chino, CA. 91708. This thirty-year limited warranty requires adherence to the recommended installation and maintenance instructions for Nusku Fireblocker®. If our product has been installed according to the appropriate building codes and standards the owner will be eligible for replacement.

A representative from Nusku Partners shall be provided the opportunity to inspect the Nusku Partners product that is the subject of the warranty claim before the owner takes any remedial action.

Nusku Partners, LLC PO Box 2766 Chino. CA 91708

